
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Trading Hours 

West Metro Recycling Centre 

Friday   3rd December 2021  7.30am – 12.30 pm 

     *                   *                                                  * 

Friday   24th December 2021   7.30am – 4.00 pm 

Saturday    25th December 2021          Closed  

Sunday   26th December 2021  7.30am – 2.00pm 

Monday   27th December 2021   7.30am – 2.00pm 

Tuesday    28th December 2021  7.30am – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 29th December 2021   7.30am – 4.00pm 

Thursday       30th December 2021  7.30am – 4.00pm 

Friday   31st December 2021  7.30am – 4.00pm  

Saturday   1st January 2022           Closed 

Sunday   2nd January 2022   8.00am – 4.00pm  

Monday   3rd January 2022  7.30am – 2.00pm 

 

All other days are open according to our current opening hours. 

Our staff at WMRC would like to wish you a safe and happy festive season. 

 




